Gary Barwick

Compscore3

Place Pr No

N N

N N o o1 b~

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19

145
121
132

128
119
110
124
122

123
125
107

113
103
101
114
117
106
116

138

RB SAT 1.30PM OPEN - FEBRUARY 2026 MONTHLY WINNERS

Player Names

LORNA ICHILCIK / MANNIE ICHILCIK
EVA SHAND / LES VARADI

MONICA GINSBERG / SYBIL
HURWITZ

ROBERT CASE / DE MITTY

JUDY OSIE / DAVID OSIE

ROBYN OGBORNE / JAN OSBORN
LIZ WILKINSON / PATRICK NEARY

HELENE JACOBSON /JOAN
POLIVNICK

RENE SHARP / ADRIENNE SACKS
RON MEYER / TOM CROMER

PHILIP JAFFE / MAUREEN
DIAMOND

HELEN LOWRY / MISCHA SOLAR
HEATHER LANE / JANICE HARRIS
JANIE RUSS / JULIA CONNOR
KATE MCRAE / MARGI KINDL
KATHRYN BRIEN / TRISH LACEY
THELMA SHER / VERA ROWLAND

JOE VAN POPPEL / BILL
MCSWIGGAN

STEPHANIE GAY / CAROL WAKELIN

Printed on Saturday 28 February 2026 at 04:22 PM

Sess. 1

51.32
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43.79
49.56
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51.46
55.16
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Sess. 2

53.28
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46.83
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55.09
52.60
44.12
47.29

43.10

36.20

Sess. 3

65.44
56.73
62.46

53.97
51.39
53.90
55.02
57.69

53.86

56.84

46.65
34.54
45.53
45.11
44.02
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34.67

Sess. 4

54.07
51.92
53.43

49.43
44.12
47.06
55.27

49.43
52.94

49.66
47.74
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51.13
48.77
49.51
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38.36

Total
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52.09
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51.36

51.28
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50.65

49.88
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49.34
48.90
48.04
46.22
45.94

36.41

MPs

1.32
0.79
0.79

0.44
0.33
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0.19
0.19

0.19
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